villager

derby > hilton > stretton > burton

sunday & bank holiday mondays

Derby Bus Station

Royal Derby Hospital
Mickleover, Square
Etwall, Spread Eagle
Hilton, Foss Road
Hatton, Scropton Road
Tutbury, High Street
Rolleston, Spread Eagle
Stretton, Britannia Drive
Burton, Bargates
Burton, High Street arr
Burton, High Street dep

Burton Train Station

Derby Bus Station

Royal Derby Hospital
Mickleover, Square
Etwall, Spread Eagle
Hilton, Foss Road
Hatton, Scropton Road
Tutbury, High Street
Rolleston, Spread Eagle
Stretton, Britannia Drive
Burton, Bargates
Burton, High Street arr
Burton, High Street dep

Burton Train Station

am

C 6.40

G.49

6.53

6.58

7.05

713

7.15

7.

7.29

7.4

7.36

7.40

744

pm

2.05

215

2.19

2325

232

242

244

2.50

2.58

303

3.07

3.15

3.19

am

7.55

.04

8.08

8.13

8.20

8.28

8.30

8.36

8.44

8.49

8.51

8.55

8.59

pm

3.05

315

3.19

3.25

3.32

.42

J.44

3.50

3.58

4.03

4.07

4.15

419

am

8.55

9.05

9.09

9.15

9.22

9.32

9.34

9.40

9.48

9.53

9.57

10.05

10.09

pm

4.05

4.15

4.19

4.25

4,32

4.41

4.43

4.49

4.56

5.01

5.05

510

514

am

10.05

10.15

10.19

10.25

10.32

10.42

10.44

10.50

10.58

11.03

11.07

11.15

11.19

pm

5.05

515

5.19

5.25

532

541

5.43

5.49

b.56

6.01

6.05

6.10

6.14

am

11.05

11.15

11.19

11.25

11.32

11.42

11.44

11.50

11.58

12.03

12.07

12.15

1219

pm

6.15

6.25

6.29

6.35

.41

G.49

6.51

6.56

7.03

7.08

7.10

713

7.16

pm

12.05

12.15

12.19

12.25

12.32

12.42

12.44

12.50

12.58

1.03

1.07

1.15

1.19

pm

715

7.25

7.29

7.35

7.4

749

7.51

.56

8.03

8.08

8.10

8.13

8.16

pm

1.05

1.15

1.19

1.25

1.32

1.42

1.44

1.50

1.58

203

207

215

219

pm

.15

9.25

9.29

9.35

9.41

9.49

9.51

9.56

10,03

10.08

10.10

10.13

10.16



pm

Derby Bus Station 11.15
Royal Derby Hospital 11.25
Mickleover, Square 11.29
Etwall, Spread Eagle 11.35
Hilton, Foss Road 11.40
Hatton, Scropton Road 11.47
Tutbury, High Street 11.49
Rolleston, Spread Eagle 11.54
Stretton, Britannia Drive 12.00
Burton, Bargates 12.05
Burton, High Street arr 12.07
Burton, High Street dep 12.07

Burton Train Station 12.09

C =this journey starts from Corporation 5t stop C8, not Derby bus station



